20

21

Captains Masters - Saturday, April 9, 2016

Captains' Player
George Weiss
Arthur Carbone
Rick Pozzo
John McGuigan
Bill Hogan
Mike O'Connell
Charlie Pryce
Jeff Barber
Barry Jones
Ed Paviu
Tom Magner
John Brown
Bob Ford
Dennis Toland
Mike Kager
Steve Litwinowich
Glenn Harper
John Attanucci
Frank Netcoh
Bob Barlow

Arthur Hennessey

Master's Player
Smylie Kaufman
Dustin Johnson
Matt Kuchar
Jordan Spieth
Justin Rose
Shane Lowry
Billy Horschel
Henrik Stenson
lan Poulter
Bill Haas
Chris Wood
Romain Langasque
Rory Mcllroy
Emiliano Grillo
Martin Kaymer
Kevin Kisner
Kevin Streelman
Justin Thomas
Kevin Na
Bubba Watson
Webb Simpson

Capt.
Score

68
70
72
72
73
68
75
71

67
78
76
69
76
79
75
79
81

85
84
NG
NG

Captains Masters - Sunday, April 10, 2016

Captains' Player
Arthur Carbone
Rick Pozzo
Rick Mayo
Joe Monger
Paul White
Rick Nolin
Jim Harrington
George Weiss
Bill Hogan
Mike Kager
Clay Reynard
Bob Ford
Tom Magner
David Eldredge

Steve Litwinowich

Master's Player
JB Holmes
Lee Westwood
Dan Berger
Hunter Mahan
Soren Kjeldsen
Larry Mize
Bryson DeChambeau
Cameron Smith
Bernd Wesberger
Angel Cabrera
Dan Lee
Thong Chi Jaidee
Adam Scott
Keegan Bradley

Jimmy Walker

Gross
Score

70
73
74
69
76
73
76
75
77
75
82
76
80
85
88

Pro Score
69
72
72
73
73
79
73
78
82
72
75
83
77
74
79
76
79
78
85
76
74

Pro Score
68
69
71
76
71
74
72
74
72
75
71
78
76
77
75

Team
Score

137
142
144
145
146
147
148
149
149
150
151
152
153
153
154
155
160
163
169

HHHH

HHHH

Team
Score

138
142
145
145
147
147
148
149
149
150
153
154
156
162
163

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

1st
2nd
3rd
3rd

$105 Pot

$35.00
$25.00
$20.00
$15.00
$10.00

$75 Pot

$35.00
$20.00
$10.00
$10.00



